











食物アレルギーチェックリスト

献立修正：【令和 5年 2月 7日 火曜日】 小ブロック

なの花学校給食センター

Table with columns for dish number, name, food number, name, and allergen categories (e.g., wheat, egg, milk, soy, etc.) with checkboxes for allergen presence.







食物アレルギーチェックリスト

献立修正: 【令和 5年 2月10日 金曜日】 小ブロック

なの花学校給食センター

Table with columns for food items, quantities, and allergen categories. Includes items like ごはん, 牛乳, 沢煮椀, あじフライ, きゃべつの磯香和え, クラスソース.





























食物アレルギーチェックリスト

献立修正: 【令和 5年 2月27日 月曜日】 小ブロック

なの花学校給食センター

Table with columns for food items, allergens (wheat, soy, egg, etc.), and allergen levels (low, medium, high, middle school student). It lists various ingredients like soy sauce, miso, and other allergens with corresponding checkmarks.







